
WC Date Parent Events Parent Action
JANUARY VALUE - COMMITMENT

1 Monday 8th January 2024 INSET Day
Tuesday 9th January 2024 Nursery Stay and Play Nursery closed to current

children
Wednesday 10th January 2024 Phonics Parent Workshop

Art and DT Exhibition
Continuing Nursery children start

Phonics Parent Workshop

EYFS and KS1 parents are
invited to a workshop

Come and see the children’s
work in the Main Hall

Thursday 11th January 2024 Open Morning
KS2 Learn to Ride Course

ASA Begins
New to Stockwell Nursery (from Preschool) start

Open Morning
Swimming Begins (4B, 3J, 3T)

Book a place for your child if
you would like them to learn to
ride without stabilisers

Friday 12th January 2024 KS2 Learn to Ride Course
Swimming Begins (4H)

2 Monday 15th January 2024 New Nursery (not SPS Preschool) children start
Year 3 Cycle Training

Tuesday 16th January 2024 Year 3 Cycle Training
PTA Meeting



Wednesday 17th January 2024 Writing Parent Workshop

Year 4 Cycle Training

Come and find out how to
support your child with writing

at home.
Thursday 18th January 2024 Year 4 Cycle Training
Friday 19th January 2024

3 Monday 22nd January 2024 Year 5 Cycle Training
Tuesday 23rd January 2024 Year 5 Cycle Training

Wednesday 24th January 2024 Writing Drop-in

Year 5 Cycle Training

Parents and carers are invited
to join in a lesson in the

classroom
Thursday 25th January 2024 Yr6 SATs Parent Workshop

Year 5 Cycle Training

Year 5 parents are invited to
come and find out more about
the end of KS2 assessments

that their children will
undertake.

Friday 26th January 2024 Year 5 Cycle Training

4 Monday 29th January 2024 Year 6 Cycle Training
Year 2 Trip to Tower Bridge

Tuesday 30th January 2024 SEND Coffee Morning

Year 6 Cycle Training

Come and Meet with the
Inclusion team and find out

strategies and resources to use
with children who have

additional needs.
Wednesday 31st January 2024 Year 6 Cycle Training

FEBRUARY VALUE - LOVE
Thursday 1st February 2024 Year 6 Cycle Training
Friday 2nd February 2024 Year 6 Cycle Training

Number Day



Year 3&4 Multiplication Check Workshop

Children to dress up as Times
Table Rockstars/ Numbots

Come and found out about
the expectations for the Y4

multiplication check and how
you can get your child ready

at home.

5 Monday 5th February 2024 E-Safety Week 5th-9th

Spanish Week 5th-9th

Tuesday 6th February 2024 Safer Internet Day
E-Safety Parent Workshop Come and find out how to

keep your children safe online
Wednesday 7th February 2024
Thursday 8th February 2024 Reception and Year 6 Height and Weight Checks

Year 3 and 4 Multiplication Check workshop
Friday 9th February 2024 PTA Non-Uniform Day £1 donation

Half Term
Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February

1 Monday 19th February 2024
Tuesday 20th February 2024

Wednesday 21st February 2024 Maths Parent Workshop Come and find out how to
support your children with

Maths at home
Thursday 22nd February 2024
Friday 23rd February 2024

2 Monday 26th February 2024 Open Morning
Tuesday 27th February 2024 Federation Virtual Spanish Parent Workshop



Wednesday 28th February 2024 6K Class Assembly
Thursday 29th February 2024 6A Class Assembly

MARCH VALUE - FRIENDSHIP
Friday 1st March 2024 Maths Drop-In Parents and carers are invited

to join in a lesson in the
classroom

2 Monday 4th March 2024 5P Class Assembly
Tuesday 5th March 2024 2B Class Assembly

Wednesday 6th March 2024 2G Class Assembly
Thursday 7th March 2024 World Book Day

Whole School Dress Up day
Reading Drop-in

Parents and carers are invited
to join in a lesson in the

classroom
Friday 8th March 2024 International Women’s Day

5H Class Assembly

Female parents, guardians and
community friends are invited
to speak with groups of
children.

3 Monday 11th March 2024 Science Week 11th - 15th
Science Parent Workshop Come and find out more

about practical science and
how you can implement this at

home
Tuesday 12th March 2024

Wednesday 13th March 2024 1T Class Assembly

Thursday 14th March 2024 1S Class Assembly
Friday 15th March 2024 Red Nose Day

Year 3 Trip to Science Museum
Wear red and make a £1
donation to Sport Relief



4 Monday 18th March 2024 Enterprise Week 18th - 22nd

Tuesday 19th March 2024
Wednesday 20th March 2024 RA Class Assembly
Thursday 21st March 2024 World Poetry Day

RB Class Assembly
21 - 28th Big Walk & Wheel Encourage your child to walk,

cycle or scoot to school.

Friday 22nd March 2024 Spring Enterprise Event Join us in the Play Zone and
support the children’s

marketplace

5 Monday 25th March 2024 Big Walk & Wheel

Year 3 & 4 Performance

Encourage your child to walk,
cycle or scoot to school.

Tuesday 26th March 2024 Parent Consultation

Wednesday 27th March 2024 Parent Consultation
BJS Topic Dress Up Day Children wear costumes

inspired by their current topics
Thursday 28th March 2024 EYFS/ KS1 Easter Bonnet Parade

Last Day of Term Please collect children at
1.30pm

End of Term
Friday 29th March – Friday 12th April

APRIL VALUE - UNDERSTANDING
1 Monday 15th April 2024 First Day of Summer Term

Tuesday 16th April 2024



Wednesday 17th April 2024 Art & DT Exhibition Come and see the children’s
work in the Main Hall

Thursday 18th April 2024 Year 1 Phonics Screening Workshop Year 1 Parents are invited in to
find out more about the end of

Year Phonics Screening
Friday 19th April 2024

2 Monday 22nd April 2024 Opening Morning
Tuesday 23rd April 2024

Wednesday 24th April 2024
Thursday 25th April 2024
Friday 26th April 2024 Eid Celebration - tbc All children are invited to wear

traditional dress or party
clothes to school. £1 donation
to the PTA. All parents and

carers are invited to share food
at an event after school in the

Play Zone.
MAY VALUE - PEACE

3 Monday 29th April 2024
Tuesday 30th April 2024 SEND Coffee Morning Come and Meet with the

Inclusion team and find out
strategies and resources to use

with children who have
additional needs.

Wednesday 1st May 2024
Thursday 2nd May 2024
Friday 3rd May 2024 School Closed

4 Monday 6th May 2024 Bank Holiday - School Closed



Tuesday 7th May 2024
Wednesday 8th May 2024
Thursday 9th May 2024
Friday 10th May 2024

5 Monday 13th May 2024 KS2 SATs Breakfast available for Year 6
Information only

Tuesday 14th May 2024 KS2 SATs Breakfast available for Year 6
Information only

Wednesday 15th May 2024 KS2 SATs Breakfast available for Year 6
Information only

Thursday 16th May 2024 KS2 SATs Breakfast available for Year 6
Information only

Friday 17th May 2024

6 Monday 20th May 2024 Open Morning

Class Photos
Tuesday 21st May 2024 EYFS/ KS1 Parent Forum Come and share your views on

the school
Wednesday 22nd May 2024
Thursday 23rd May 2024 KS2 Parent Forum Come and share your views on

the school

Friday 24th May 2024
Half Term

Monday 27th May 2024– Friday 31st May 2024
JUNE VALUE - THOUGHTFULNESS

1 Monday 3rd June 2024 Year 4 Multiplication Check Week 1 Information only
Tuesday 4th June 2024



Wednesday 5th June 2024
Thursday 6th June 2024
Friday 7th June 2024 Portuguese Day All children are invited to wear

traditional dress or party
clothes to school. £1 donation
to the PTA. All parents and

carers are invited to share food
at an event after school in the

Play Zone.

2 Monday 10th June 2024 Year 4 Multiplication Check Week 2
Creativity Week/Enterprise Week 10th - 14th

Phonics screening check week

Information Only

Tuesday 11th June 2024 BJS Year 6 Social Event Information Only
Wednesday 12th June 2024 4H Class Assembly
Thursday 13th June 2024 4B Class Assembly
Friday 14th June 2024 Summer Enterprise Event

Male Appreciation Day

Join us in the Play Zone and
support the children’s

marketplace
Male parents, guardians and
community friends are invited
as secret readers across the
school for the day (Shush,

don’t tell the kids!).

3 Monday 17th June 2024 Sports Week
KS1 Sports Day

Tuesday 18th June 2024 KS2 Sports Day
Wednesday 19th June 2024 3T Class Assembly

Pre-School Sports Day



Thursday 20th June 2024 3J Class Assembly
EYFS Sports Day

Friday 21st June 2024 Caribbean Celebration Event/ Year 5 Carnival

Federation Sports Day -TBC

All children are invited to wear
traditional dress or party

clothes to school. £1 donation
to the PTA. All parents and

carers are invited to share food
at an event after school in the

Play Zone.

4 Monday 24th June 2024
Tuesday 25th June 2024

Wednesday 26th June 2024 1S Class Assembly
Thursday 27th June 2024 1T Class Assembly
Friday 28th June 2024

JULY VALUE - HOPE
5 Monday 1st July 2024

Tuesday 2nd July 2024
Wednesday 3rd July 2024 2G Class Assembly

Year 1 trip to Brighton
Thursday 4th July 2024 2B Class Assembly
Friday 5th July 2024

6 Monday 8th July 2024
Tuesday 9th July 2024 RA Class Assembly

Wednesday 10th July 2024 RB Class Assembly
Thursday 11th July 2024
Friday 12th July 2024 Art & DT Exhibition

Reports Home

Come and see the children’s
work in the Main Hall



7 Monday 15th July 2024
Tuesday 16th July 2024 Information Only

Wednesday 17th July 2024 Year 6 Performance
Thursday 18th July 2024
Friday 19th July 2024 Topic Dress-Up day

Summer Fair - tbc

Children wear costumes
inspired by their current topics
Join us for an event hosted by

the PTA

Monday 21st July 2024 Year 6 Dance
Tuesday 22nd July 2024 Leavers Assembly Y6 parents are invited to the

Leavers’ Ceremony
Wednesday 23rd July 2024 Last day of term Please collect children at

1.30pm
End of Term


